
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

s 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

3rd Semester Nursing Second Term Timetable 
Time - 3-4 om (Monday to Friday) 
Time-l2.--1 JJrn {( Saturday) 

Day Date 

Tuesday 28/10/25 

Wednesday 29/10/25 

Thursday 30/10/25 

Friday 31/10/25 

Saturday 1/11/25 

Monday 3/11/25 

Tuesday 4/11/25 

Thursday 6/11/25 

Friday 7/11/25 

Monday 10/11/25 

Tuesday 11/11/25 

Wednesday 12/11/25 

Thursday 13/11/25 

Friday 14/11/25 

Saturday 15/11/25 

Monday 17/11/25 

Tuesday 18/11/125 

Topic Assigned 

Antiarrhythmlos 

Antianginal 

Antihypertehsives 

Anti - Histaminics 

Insulin & oral hypoglycaemics 

Thyroid and anti-thyroid drugs 

Corticosteroids 
Anabolic steroids 

Calcitonin, parathormone, vitamin D3, 
calcium metabolism o Calcium salts 
Pharmacology of commonly used drugs: 
Penicillin, Cephalosporin's, , Misc. 
antimicrobials 
Aminoglycosides, Macrolide & broad 
spectrum antibiotics, Sulfonamides, 
quinolones 
Antitubercular drugs, Antileprosy drugs 
Antimalarials 

Antiviral agents 

Antiretroviral drugs 

Antifungal agents 

Anti-helminthics, Anti-scabies agents, 
Topical applications for eye 
(Chloramphenicol, Gentamycin eye 
drops), ear (Soda glycerin, boric spirit ear 
drops), nose and buccal cavity-
chlorhexidine mouthwash 

Name of the Teacher 
Dr. Vikram 

Dr. Sushma 

Dr. Ankita 

Dr. Priyanka 

Dr. Pundlik 

Dr.Akash 

Dr. Pruthviraj 

Dr. Dnyaneshwar 

Dr. Sandip 

Dr. Devapandian 

Dr.Shubham 

Dr. Himanshu 

Dr. Natalia 

Dr. Viquar 

Dr. Sayali 

Dr. Mrunali 

Dr. Vaibhavi 

\ ,,,,( 
,,t\o\ 

..,.:;.----.i 

.& HEAD, 
DEPT. OF PIIARMACOLOGY, 

GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



