

3rd Semester Nursing Second Term Timetable

Time – 3-4 pm (Monday to Friday)

Time -12-1 pm (Saturday)

Sr.No.	Day	Date	Topic Assigned	Name of the Teacher
1	Tuesday	28/10/25	Antiarrhythmics	Dr. Vikram
2	Wednesday	29/10/25	Antianginal	Dr. Sushma
3	Thursday	30/10/25	Antihypertensives	Dr. Ankita
4	Friday	31/10/25	Anti - Histaminics	Dr. Priyanka
5	Saturday	1/11/25	Insulin & oral hypoglycaemics	Dr. Pundlik
6	Monday	3/11/25	Thyroid and anti-thyroid drugs	Dr. Akash
7	Tuesday	4/11/25	Corticosteroids Anabolic steroids	Dr. Pruthviraj
8	Thursday	6/11/25	Calcitonin, parathormone, vitamin D3, calcium metabolism o Calcium salts	Dr. Dnyaneshwar
9	Friday	7/11/25	Pharmacology of commonly used drugs: Penicillin, Cephalosporin's, , Misc. antimicrobials	Dr. Sandip
10	Monday	10/11/25	Aminoglycosides, Macrolide & broad spectrum antibiotics, Sulfonamides, quinolones	Dr. Devapandian
11	Tuesday	11/11/25	Antitubercular drugs, Antileprosy drugs	Dr. Shubham
12	Wednesday	12/11/25	Antimalarials	Dr. Himanshu
13	Thursday	13/11/25	Antiviral agents	Dr. Natalia
14	Friday	14/11/25	Antiretroviral drugs	Dr. Viquar
15	Saturday	15/11/25	Antifungal agents	Dr. Sayali
16	Monday	17/11/25	Anti-helminthics, Anti-scabies agents,	Dr. Mrunali
17	Tuesday	18/11/125	Topical applications for eye (Chloramphenicol, Gentamycin eye drops), ear (Soda glycerin, boric spirit ear drops), nose and buccal cavity- chlorhexidine mouthwash	Dr. Vaibhavi


27/10/25

**PROF. & HEAD,
DEPT. OF PHARMACOLOGY,
GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR**